
R - on request only for passengers remaining on the bus or  

who have booked a pick-up via 07512 045418 

TTO –term time only 

*Concessionary passes will be accepted on this service 

 

W8 operated by Stagecoach (Mon-Fri only) 

Stanwick Lakes to Northampton via Rushden Lakes, 

Wellingborough, Bozeat & Cogenhoe

Journey number VH1 W8 W8 VH1 VH1 VH1 VH1 W8 VH1 W8

Monday to Saturday TTO

Dolben Avenue (via Stanwick Lakes)                             

(Saturday & school holidays only) 
16:22

Rushden Lakes (Stop 1)  12:00 13:30 16:30

Wellingborough Church Street Interchange (Bay B) 07:40 07:52 10:09 12:11 13:41 14:45 16:41 17:40

Wellingborough Dog and Duck 10:15 12:17 13:47 16:47

Irchester, Gipsy Lane Turn 07:49 _ 10:20 12:22 13:52 _ 16:52 17:49

Wollaston, adj Priory Road 07:23 *08:53 10:23 12:25 13:55 16:55

Wollaston, outside Nags Head Inn 07:28 07:57 08:04 08:58 10:28 12:30 14:00 14:55 17:00 17:57

Bozeat, adj Allens Hill 07:30 09:00 10:30 12:32 14:02 17:02

Bozeat, adj Camden Square 07:32 08:02 08:09 09:02 10:32 12:34 14:04 14:58 17:04 18:02

Easton Maudit, opp St Peter and St Paul's Church 07:35 09:05 10:35 12:37 14:07 17:07

Grendon, opp Parsons Close 07:37 09:07 10:37 12:39 14:09 17:09

Castle Ashby, Estate Road _ 09:11 _ 12:43 14:13 R

Whiston, opp The Green 07:42 09:12 _ 12:44 14:14 R

Cogenhoe, o/s The Royal Oak PH 07:46 09:16 10:46 12:48 14:18 17:18

Billing Aquadrome _ 09:21 _ 12:53 14:23 17:23

Brafield-on-the-Green, adj Grove Road 07:52 09:27 10:52 12:59 14:29 17:29

Little Houghton St Mary's Church (near) 07:54 09:29 10:54 13:01 14:31 17:31

Great Houghton, White Hart 07:58 09:33 10:58 13:03 14:35 17:35

Great Houghton, adj Lime Farm Way R R R R R R

Brackmills, opp Footpath to The Lakes 08:01 09:36 11:01 13:08 14:38 17:38

Northampton General Hospital (Stop A) 08:06 09:41 11:06 13:13 14:43 17:43

Northampton Bus Interchange (Bay 14) 08:12 09:47 11:12 13:19 14:49 17:49

Northampton College of Further Education (TTO) R R _

Weston Favell Shopping Centre (Billing Brook Road) D R R _

Earls Barton, Dowthorpe Hill R

Wellingborough, Park Farm, Shaw Close, R

For details of our current 

fares please visit our website 

www.cogenhoeandwhiston-

pc.gov.uk/village-hopper-bus 

Northampton -Stanwick Lakes via Cogenhoe, 

Bozeat, Wellingborough & Rushden Lakes.

Journey number VH1 VH1 W8 W8 VH1 VH1 VH1 VH1 VH1 W8 W8 VH1 VH1

Monday to Saturday TTO TTO TTO TTO

Northampton College of Further Education (TTO) 15:45 17:45

Northampton Bus Interchange (Bay 14) 08:30 _ 12:00 14:00 14:00 16:00 18:00

Northampton College of Further Education (TTO) R _ _ _ _ _ _

Weston Favell Shopping Centre (Billing Brook Road) D R 10:30 _ 14:15 14:15 _ _

Northampton General Hospital (Stop B) _ _ 12:06 _ _ 16:06 18:06

Brackmills, adj Footpath to The Lakes 08:55 10:40 12:11 14:25 14:25 16:11 18:11

Great Houghton, White Hart 08:58 10:43 12:14 14:28 14:28 16:14 18:14

Great Houghton, adj Lime Farm Way R R R R R R R

Little Houghton, o/s St Mary's Church 09:02 10:47 12:18 14:31 14:31 16:18 18:18

Brafield-on-the-Green, opp Grove Road 09:04 10:49 12:20 14:33 14:33 16:20 18:20

Billing Aquadrome _ _ 12:26 14:39 14:39 16:26 _

Cogenhoe, opp The Royal Oak PH 07:20 07:20 09:10 10:55 12:31 14:41 14:41 16:31 18:26

Whiston, adj The Green 07:24 07:24 _ R 12:35 14:45 14:45 16:35 R

Castle Ashby, Estate Road _ _ _ R 12:36 14:46 14:46 16:36 R

Grendon, adj Parsons Close 07:28 07:28 09:14 11:00 12:40 14:50 14:50 16:40 R

Easton Maudit, o/s St Peter and St Paul's Church 07:30 07:30 09:16 11:02 12:42 14:52 14:52 16:42 R

Bozeat opp St Mary's Road 07:33 07:33 08:04 08:11 09:19 11:05 12:45 14:55 14:55 15:04 15:09 16:45 R

Bozeat, adj Camden Square 07:35 07:35 09:21 11:07 12:47 14:57 14:57 16:47 R

Bozeat, opp Allens Hill 07:37 07:37 09:23 11:09 12:49 14:59 14:59 16:49 R

Wollaston, outside Nags Head Inn 07:42 07:42 08:12 08:18 09:28 11:14 12:54 15:04 15:04 15:09 15:11 16:54 R

Wollaston, opp Priory Road 07:45 07:45 09:31 11:17 12:57 15:07 15:07 16:57 R

Irchester, Gipsy Lane Turn _ _ _ _ 09:36 11:22 13:02 _ _ 15:14 15:18 17:02

Glenvale Park, Primary School _ 08:00 _ _ _ _ _ _ 15:22 _ _

Christopher Hatton School _ 08:06 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

Wellingborough Church Street Interchange (Bay B) 07:56 08:12 08:30 08:30 09:42 11:28 13:08 15:18 15:29 15:30 15:30 17:08

Wellingborough Dog and Duck _ _ 11:34 13:16 15:26 _ 17:14

Christopher Hatton School _ _ _ _ _ 15:35

Glenvale Park _ 08:19 _ _ _ 15:41

Wellingborough, Park Farm, Shaw Close, 08:06 08:23 _ _ _ _

Earls Barton, Dowthorpe Hill 08:16 08:33 _ _ _ _

Brackmills, adj Footpath to The Lakes R R _ _ _ _

Rushden Lakes (Stop 1)  11:45 13:27 15:37 15:52

Dolben Avenue (via Stanwick Lakes)                               

(Saturday & School holidays only)
R


